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High Q Porcelain Capacitors - CF Series

Description

Functional Applications

Dielectric characteristics

Dielectric  

6  

5  

Capacitance and Voltage Table

Cap
Code

Cap
(PF)

Case Size
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1.7
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56
62
68
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681
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250V

50V
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200V
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V
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V
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V
7.2K

V

Should be ordered as DLI parts.
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Should be ordered as DLI parts.

Ordering information - CF Series - 

C17 CF 620 J 7 U N X 0 T
Chip
size Dielectric Capacitance

Code (pF)
Capacitance

tolerance
Voltage

Code Termination Lead Type Test Level Marking Packaging

C06
C11
C17
C18
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